Abstract of Votes Cast
In the Precincts of the City of Shoreview
State of Minnesota
at the State General Election
Held Tuesday, November 8, 2022

as compiled from the official returns.



Abstract print version 37378, generated 11/10/2022 12:24:39 PM

Summary of Totals
City of Shoreview
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 18622
Number of persons registered on Election Day 599
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots 4585
Number of federal office only absentee ballots 7
Number of presidential absentee ballots 0
Total number of persons voting 14507

Summary of Totals
City of Shoreview
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

Mayor (Shoreview)

Council Member (Shoreview) (Elect 2)

Sue Denkinger

NP wi

Alicia Baraga WRITE-IN

3494 84

NP NP wi

Cory Springhorn Rose Solomonson WRITE-IN
6958 4614 107
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Detail of Election Results
City of Shoreview
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Precinct Persons Registered Persons Registered  Total Number of

as of 7 A.M. on Election Day Persons Voting
62 1580 : SHOREVIEW P-1 1407 37 1108
62 1600 : SHOREVIEW P-2 2275 131 1695
62 1610 : SHOREVIEW P-3 3022 133 2343
62 1620 : SHOREVIEW P-4 3467 89 2810
62 1630 : SHOREVIEW P-5 1358 25 1070
62 1640 : SHOREVIEW P-6 4125 85 3261
62 1645 : SHOREVIEW P-7 2968 99 2220
City of Shoreview Total: 18622 599 14507
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Office Title: Mayor (Shoreview)

Precinct

62 1580 :
62 1600 :
62 1610 :
62 1620 :
62 1630 :
62 1640 :
62 1645 :

Total:

SHOREVIEW P-1
SHOREVIEW P-2
SHOREVIEW P-3
SHOREVIEW P-4
SHOREVIEW P-5
SHOREVIEW P-6
SHOREVIEW P-7

Detail of Election Results

City of Shoreview

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

NP
Sue Denkinger

653
907
1210
1528
609
1959
1221
8087

Office Title: Council Member (Shoreview) (Elect 2)

Precinct

62 1580 :
62 1600 :
62 1610 :
62 1620 :
62 1630 :
62 1640 :
62 1645 :

Total:

SHOREVIEW P-1
SHOREVIEW P-2
SHOREVIEW P-3
SHOREVIEW P-4
SHOREVIEW P-5
SHOREVIEW P-6
SHOREVIEW P-7

NP
John Doan

573
845
1218
1565
540
1838
1111
7690

NP
Alicia Baraga

235
459
574
807
230
661
528
3494

NP
Cory Springhorn

538
788
1070
1371
515
1597
1079
6958
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Wi
WRITE-IN

11
17

9
11

6
19
11
84

NP
Rose Solomonson

356
535
601
920
333
1014
855
4614

Wi
WRITE-IN

11
13
22
14
6
23
18
107



We, the legally constituted county canvassing board, certify that we have herein specified the names of the persons receiving votes and the number of votes received by each
office voted on, and have specified the number of votes for and against each question voted on, at the State General Election held on Tuesday, November 8, 2022

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the City of
Shoreview Clerk. Witness our official signature at in County this day of

2022.

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board
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State of Minnesota
City of Shoreview

1, , Clerk of the City of Shoreview do hereby certify the within and foregoing pages to be a full
and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the City of Shoreview State General Election held on Tuesday, November 8, 2022.

Witness my hand and official seal of office this day of , 2022.
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