Abstract of Votes Cast
In the Precincts of the City of Shoreview
State of Minnesota
at the State General Election
Held Tuesday, November 8, 2022

as compiled from the official returns.

Summary of Totals City of Shoreview Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 18622 Number of persons registered on Election Day 599 Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots 4585 Number of federal office only absentee ballots 7 Number of presidential absentee ballots 0 Total number of persons voting 14507

> Summary of Totals City of Shoreview Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

Mayor (Shoreview)

NP NP WI

Sue Denkinger Alicia Baraga WRITE-IN

8087 3494

Council Member (Shoreview) (Elect 2)

NP NP WI

John Doan Cory Springhorn Rose Solomonson WRITE-IN

7690 6958 4614 107

Detail of Election Results City of Shoreview Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Precinct	Persons Registered as of 7 A.M.	Persons Registered on Election Day	Total Number of Persons Voting
62 1580 : SHOREVIEW P-1	1407	37	1108
62 1600 : SHOREVIEW P-2		_	
	2275	131	1695
62 1610 : SHOREVIEW P-3	3022	133	2343
62 1620 : SHOREVIEW P-4	3467	89	2810
62 1630 : SHOREVIEW P-5	1358	25	1070
62 1640 : SHOREVIEW P-6	4125	85	3261
62 1645 : SHOREVIEW P-7	2968	99	2220
City of Shoreview Total:	18622	599	14507

Detail of Election Results City of Shoreview Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Mayor (Shoreview)

Precinct	NP	NP	WI
	Sue Denkinger	Alicia Baraga	WRITE-IN
62 1580 : SHOREVIEW P-1	653	235	11
62 1600 : SHOREVIEW P-2	907	459	17
62 1610 : SHOREVIEW P-3	1210	574	9
62 1620 : SHOREVIEW P-4	1528	807	11
62 1630 : SHOREVIEW P-5	609	230	6
62 1640 : SHOREVIEW P-6	1959	661	19
62 1645 : SHOREVIEW P-7	1221	528	11
Total:	8087	3494	84

Office Title: Council Member (Shoreview) (Elect 2)

Precinct	NP John Doan	NP Cory Springhorn	NP Rose Solomonson	WI WRITE-IN
62 1580 : SHOREVIEW P-1	573	538	356	11
62 1600 : SHOREVIEW P-2	845	788	535	13
62 1610 : SHOREVIEW P-3	1218	1070	601	22
62 1620 : SHOREVIEW P-4	1565	1371	920	14
62 1630 : SHOREVIEW P-5	540	515	333	6
62 1640 : SHOREVIEW P-6	1838	1597	1014	23
62 1645 : SHOREVIEW P-7	1111	1079	855	18
Total:	7690	6958	4614	107

We, the legally constituted county canvassing board, certify that we have herein specified the office voted on, and have specified the number of votes for and against each question voted.	e names of the persons receivir I on, at the State General Election	ng votes and the number of voon held on Tuesday, Novembe	tes received by each er 8, 2022
As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, fi Shoreview Clerk. Witness our official signature at i 2022.	ed, opened, and canvassed, an	d now remaining on file in the County this	office of the City of day of,
Member of canvassing board			
Member of canvassing board	_		
Member of canvassing board			
Member of canvassing board			
Member of canvassing board			
Member of canvassing board			
Member of canvassing board			

State of Minnesota City of Shoreview		
I,and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the vo	, Clerk of the City of Shoreview do hereby certify the within and foregoing	pages to be a full
Witness my hand and official seal of office this d	ay of, 2022.	